               Multifunctional Irradiance Radiometer
The multifunctional irradiance radiometer is a brand-new
hand-held instrument produced. It includes a hand-held
irradiance radiometer (main body) and one or more special
probes. When using, select the corresponding probe and
insert the irradiance radiometer according to the required
calibration object, and select the lamp or filter type in the
radiometer display screen. Then place the probe in the

choose to recalibrate or replace it.
◆ Built in Chinese and English languages for users to switch.
Ordering information
Product Ref Description
XD-21-8118/S Multifunctional Ultraviolet Irradiance Radiometer (UVA&UVB)
XD-21-8140/S Multifunctional Xenon Lamp Irradiance Radiometer (340nm)
XD-21-8141/S Multifunctional Xenon Lamp Irradiance Radiometer (420nm)
XD-21-8142/S Multifunctional Xenon Lamp Irradiance Radiometer (300nm~400nm)
XD-21-8134 300nm~800nm Xenon Lamp Irradiance Calibration Probe
XD-21-8136 340nm Xenon Lamp Irradiance Calibration Probe
XD-21-8137 420nm Xenon Lamp Irradiance Calibration Probe
XD-21-8138 300nm~400nm Xenon Lamp Irradiance Calibration Probe
XD-21-8139 UVA&UVB Ultraviolet Irradiance Calibration Probe